
        


 


 
5% OFF





 
              HCI SR21S4-433.920-F75IL18AL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HCI
                

 Package
 SMD2016-4P

 Description
 
                433.92MHz SMD2016-4P  SAW Resonators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1280
                       
                        $0.1347
                      	$ 0.64
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1020
                       
                        $0.1073
                      	$ 5.10
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0909
                       
                        $0.0956
                      	$ 13.64
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0769
                       
                        $0.0809
                      	$ 38.45
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0707
                       
                        $0.0744
                      	$ 176.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0670
                       
                        $0.0705
                      	$ 335.00



 
              In Stock: 170
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  